Milestone Foundation Recipients
November 2019

Organisation Name

Great Families Charitable Trust

New Zealand Asian Sports Incorporated

Anxiety New Zealand Trust

Auckland Basketball Services Limited

Chinese Mental Health Consultation Services Trust
Parenting Place Charitable Trust

Recreate NZ

The Epsom Girls Grammar School Foundation
Aotea Sport and Recreation Association Incorporated
Auckland Rugby League Incorporated

NZ 2020 Stamp Exhibition Incorporated
Remuera Chinese Association Incorporated
Mobility Assistance Dogs Trust

Auckland Indian Sports Club Incoporated
Cerebral Palsy Society of New Zealand

Surf Life Saving Northern Region Incorporated
Parent to Parent NZ Incorporated

Waikato Indian Charitable Trust

New Zealand Blue Light Ventures Incorporated
Pukeatua Playcentre

St Andrews Presbyterian Church Te Awamutu
Te Awamutu Community Health Transport Trust
Water Safety New Zealand Incorporated

Grant No Category

746
738
742
750
729
739
743
737
744
728
740
727
730
741
731
747
732
751
748
745
734
756
735

$3,807.69 Partially Approved
$7,882.61 Partially Approved
$3,500.00 Fully Approved
$0.00 Declined
$4,423.08 Partially Approved
$5,000.00 Partially Approved
$3,982.96 Partially Approved
$0.00 Declined
$0.00 Declined
$4,346.15 Partially Approved
$0.00 Deferred
$0.00 Declined
$10,000.00 Partially Approved
$4,000.00 Approved
$7,272.00 Approved
$12,884.50 Approved
$0.00 Declined
$0.00 Declined
$7,658.00 Approved
$1,500.00 Approved
$3,000.00 Partially Approved
$63,299.14 Approved
$0.00 Declined

Requested Amount Compliant Amount  ApprovedAmount Decision
Community $4,125.00 $3,807.69
Sports $8,686.95 $7,882.61
Community $3,500.00 $3,500.00
Sports $3,250.00 $0.00
Community $7,076.92 $4,423.08
Community $30,000.00 $30,000.00
Community $4,000.00 $3,982.96
Education $77,786.00 $0.00
Sports $2,277.00 $0.00
Sports $10,000.00 $4,346.15
Community $25,000.00 $0.00
Community $4,969.00 $0.00
Community $17,500.00 $17,500.00
Sports $4,000.00 $4,000.00
Community $7,272.00 $7,272.00
Community $12,885.00 $12,884.50
Community $9,000.00 $0.00
Community $5,000.00 $0.00
Community $7,658.00 $7,658.00
Education $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Community $15,200.00 $15,200.00
Health $63,299.14 $63,299.14
Sports $30,000.00 $0.00
OTHER TOTALS $353,985.01 $187,256.13 $142,556.13

Reason for full/part decline
Partially Retrospective
Partially Retrospective

No Funds Available
Partially Retrospective
No Funds Available
Partially Non-Compliant
Third Party
Retrospective

Partially Retrospective

Partially or Fully Non Compliant
No Funds Available

Out of Area
Out of Area

No Funds Available

Out of Area
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