

Milestone Foundation Recipients November 2019

Organisation Name	Grant No	Category	Requested Amount	Compliant Amount	ApprovedAmount Decision	Reason for full/part decline	Relationship
Great Families Charitable Trust	746	Community	\$4,125.00	\$3,807.69	\$3,807.69 Partially Approved	Partially Retrospective	
New Zealand Asian Sports Incorporated	738	Sports	\$8,686.95	\$7,882.61	\$7,882.61 Partially Approved	Partially Retrospective	
Anxiety New Zealand Trust	742	Community	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00 Fully Approved		
Auckland Basketball Services Limited	750	Sports	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	No Funds Available	
Chinese Mental Health Consultation Services Trust	729	Community	\$7,076.92	\$4,423.08	\$4,423.08 Partially Approved	Partially Retrospective	
Parenting Place Charitable Trust	739	Community	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,000.00 Partially Approved	No Funds Available	
Recreate NZ	743	Community	\$4,000.00	\$3,982.96	\$3,982.96 Partially Approved	Partially Non-Compliant	
The Epsom Girls Grammar School Foundation	737	Education	\$77,786.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Third Party	
Aotea Sport and Recreation Association Incorporated	744	Sports	\$2,277.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Retrospective	
Auckland Rugby League Incorporated	728	Sports	\$10,000.00	\$4,346.15	\$4,346.15 Partially Approved	Partially Retrospective	
NZ 2020 Stamp Exhibition Incorporated	740	Community	\$25,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Deferred		
Remuera Chinese Association Incorporated	727	Community	\$4,969.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Partially or Fully Non Compliant	
Mobility Assistance Dogs Trust	730	Community	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$10,000.00 Partially Approved	No Funds Available	
Auckland Indian Sports Club Incoporated	741	Sports	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00 Approved		
Cerebral Palsy Society of New Zealand	731	Community	\$7,272.00	\$7,272.00	\$7,272.00 Approved		
Surf Life Saving Northern Region Incorporated	747	Community	\$12,885.00	\$12,884.50	\$12,884.50 Approved		
Parent to Parent NZ Incorporated	732	Community	\$9,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Out of Area	
Waikato Indian Charitable Trust	751	Community	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Out of Area	
New Zealand Blue Light Ventures Incorporated	748	Community	\$7,658.00	\$7,658.00	\$7,658.00 Approved		
Pukeatua Playcentre	745	Education	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00 Approved		
St Andrews Presbyterian Church Te Awamutu	734	Community	\$15,200.00	\$15,200.00	\$3,000.00 Partially Approved	No Funds Available	
Te Awamutu Community Health Transport Trust	756	Health	\$63,299.14	\$63,299.14	\$63,299.14 Approved		
Water Safety New Zealand Incorporated	735	Sports	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Declined	Out of Area	
		OTHER TOTALS	\$353,985.01	\$187,256.13	\$142,556.13		
							